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6.1 +4cmAC16 +3cmAC13 7cm
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7.1 4mm
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8.2 100cm*280cm 

8.3  

8.4  

8.5 6m*4m*3+25m*4m*2 

 

 

1.    

1.1  

1.2 2.43  

1.3  

2.   

2.1  

2.2 4*6  

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


  HNZC2016-001-003                                   

        12

2.3 39cm 43cm 38cm 34cm

21cm 22.7cm 22.5cm

 

2.4 60cm  

3.  

3.1 40CM*80CM 

3.2 SUB SUB 120CM

 

3.3  

4.   

4.1 820MM*370MM*760MM 

4.2  

4.3  

5.   

5.1  

5.2  

5.3 80CM 

5.4 200CM 

5.5  

6.   

+4cmAC16 +3cmAC13 7cm

 

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


  HNZC2016-001-003                                   

        13
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4mm
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5.   
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6.2 4*6  

6.3 39cm 43cm 38cm 34cm
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7.   

7.1 800mm*400mm*420mm  
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8.   
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1.   

1.1  

1.2 2740*1525 MM²  

1.3 760MM 

1.4 103KG 

1.5 1620*1480*144 MM³  

1.6  

2.    

2.1  

2.2 25-95  

2.3 4-50  

2.4  

2.5 22  

2.6 30  

2.7  

2.8  
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3.1 820MM*370MM*760MM 
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3.3  

4.   

4.1 1400×750 MM  

4.2  

4.3  

5.   

5.1  

5.2 4*6 39cm 43cm 

38cm 34cm 21cm 22.7cm 

22.5cm  

5.3 45cm  

6.   

6.1 40CM*80CM 

6.2 SUB SUB  

6.3  

7.    

7.1 465×300×255 MM  

7.2 37 MM  

7.3  
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8.1  
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8.3 28KG 

8.4  

8.5  

9.   

9.1  

9.2  

10. PU   

4mm

 

 

 

1.   

1.1 600mm*600mm  

1.2  

1.3 : 50  

1.4  

2.   

2.1  

2.2 : 50  

2.3  
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3.1 M1 B1  
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3.2 5-6  

3.3  

3.4 8m*4.8m 4.6m*5.3m 5m*5.3m 4.5m*2.8m 3.6m*2.8m

2.1m*2.8m  

4.   

4.1  

4.2 19 035 25*25 045 112*168 349

4.3 4.5m*2.8m 3.6m*2.8m 2.1m*2.8m  

5.   

5.1  

5.2 600×600  

5.3 45*45*1.2 1200 

 

 

1.   

1.1  126×78mm 

1.2  
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1.6 170mm 
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1.8 1540×287×710mm 

1.9 62.9KG/ 70KG 

1.10 150KG

 

2.    

2.1 6.0HP 

2.2 1—20KM/H 

2.3 0-15% 

2.4 1500×560MM 

2.5 2200×880×1480MM 

2.6  

2.7 2290×1000×390MM 

2.8 171KG 

2.9 186KG 

2.10 

 

3.    

3.1  

3.2 15KG/2  

3.3 20KG/2  

3.4 25KG/1  

3.5 30KG/1    
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3.6 15KG/2  

3.7 20KG/2  

3.8 25KG/1  

3.9 30KG/ 1  

3.10  

4.    

4.1  

4.2  

4.3  

4.4 440mm 22KG 

4.5 170mm 

4.6  

4.7 1340×510×1210mm 

4.8 1085×255×905mm 

4.9 60KG/ 63.8KG 

4.10 150KG 

4.11  

5.   

5.1  

5.2 127×58.5mm LCD 16

MP3IPod  

5.3 

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF-XCHANGE

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now


  HNZC2016-001-003                                   

        21

 

5.4 1-16 /1-18  

5.5  

5.6  

5.7 260mm 7KG 

5.8 345mm 

5.9 1250×760×1600mm 

5.10 1180×450×1080mm 

5.11 66KG/ 75KG 

5.12 150KG  

5.13  
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14.2  

 

14.3  

14.3.l
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15  

15.l 

 

15.2 

 

16  

16.1  

16.2 PDF
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25.3.3  

(1)  

 

2011 300

 

 

(2)  

1-6%  
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